COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND REGISTER REFERENCE
DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 |
PLANNING REGISTER 86B/1493
1. LOCATION 24 Woodlawn Park, Churchtown
2. PROPISAL Extension and attic extension
3 TYPE & DATE TYPE Date Received Date Further Part_iculars
OF APPLICATION ate Hecene fa) Requested {b) Received
1.1 9!2%51._1:& T o s emene i S o
| - Time Ext. upto &
P, 23 December 1986| . s u B ot e Ciiakiiibeesasanareae gt 0 Aemen
N _ . e
4. SUBMITTED BY Hame Murphy Kenny Architects
Address 5 Clyde Lane, Dublin 4.
5. APPLICANT Name Hf.' G- Wa:lke.r
Address 24 Woodlawn Park, Dublinm 14,
0.C.M. Ne. Notified
6. DECISION |
Date APPLICATION WITIpDIﬁ%@&
7. GRANT 0.C.M. No. Notified
Date Effect
Notified Decisicn
8, APPEAL
Type Effect
. _ Date of Decision
9. AEPLI_CATI_ON
10. COMPENSATION Ref. ijn'Compensation Register
11. ENFORCEMENT Ref. in Enfarcement Register
12. PURCHASE
NOTICE
13. REVOCATION
or AMENDMENT
14,
16.
Prepared BY ...y COPY T5SUBH DY oreresnrresesssmvsss sosnbbansaminis s sicsasarsinassssmammenss onesamsns ansssns . Registrar.
Che’CKBd by R X e Sy = T Date NeieienirevaineaasiEdinse ke g ar rn ARSI R ML T
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Murphy Ksmny, B6B/1493
5¢ Clyde Lans, 11/6/'87

Proposed single-ptorey
gt 2%, Woodlmwn Park,

- extenzion to remr and attie exteneion
Churchtown for . Walkes,

Dear Zire,

I refer to your letter of 3/6/'87, and note that you have withdrawn the above
applicetion, which was lodged in this Department on 23/12/486, additvional
information recelved 6/4/'87, time extension up to and including 12/6/ *87.
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Rarphy Kerky Arehs. B8EB-1493
bublin &, Al Junw, 1987,
i ¢ Prepcsed single stersy sxtemsicn to renr and attic aztenwion

xt 2% Woodlswn Park, Churchktown, for G. Malker,

Denr Birs,

¥ith weference to your plimning spplication ressived hers on 2%rd Decumber,
1986, sddftional inTermation received, 6th April, 1987, (letter for extension
pariod received S8tk June, 1987}, fn coomecilon with the above, I wish te fnform
you that:~

In sceordancs with Bection 26{4A) ef the local Government (Flanning snd
Bevslopmant) Aet, 1963, s sawtided by Section 395(F) of the Local Govarnmant
(Plecning and Develepment} Act, 1976, the perfod for considering this
sgplication within the meaning of wubscction {8A) of Section 26 haw been

Yours feithfully,




Murphy Xenny Architects, ' " '86571#93
5 Clyde Lane,

19th February, 1987.

RE: Proposed single storey extension to rear and sttic extension at 24 Woodlawn
Park, Churchiown, for G, Walker, '

Dear Sir,

With reference tc your planning spplication, recelved here on 23rd Decamber,
1986, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you, that before the
application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and
Development) Acte, 1963-1983, the following additional information must

be submiited in guedruplicate:- LT ) - S

1. Further information is required which will provide for clarii'i_cafim

of the relationship of ths proposed new works to the existing house and

the relationship of the proposed new drainage arrangsments to any existing

w.c. Tacilities that maybe located in the rear portion of the garage atructure.
P Revised plans should clearly shovw the previously existing flat roof portion

of the house together with any proposed extensions to the existing garage

where it adjoins the neighbouring property boundary. Revised plans should

show the proposed velux roof 1lights relocated on reverse roof pitch remote

from adjoining property and the provision of obscure window glazing to

new Plank windows at flank g'rﬂllpd floor level, ) ,

: i . we = i B i
Plesse mark your reply "Additional Informastion® and quote the Reg. Ref.
No. given above. - ’
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Yours faithfully,
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Por Principal Ffficer.
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